MaweHko Onbra bopucosHa

dopmMa cBeOeHUM O BbiNOJIHEHHbIX OLEHLWMUKOM oTyeTax 3a | kBapTan 2024 roaa.
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PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaAA

PbIHOYHAS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBUMXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBVMXXNUMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBU>XXNMOCTHU

OueHKa
HeOBMXXUMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBUMXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBUMXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOgBU>XXNMOCTHU

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU



162/24

163/24

165/24

166/24

167/24

168/24

169/24

170/24

171/24

172/24

173/24

174/24

175/24

176/24

177/24

178/24

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

00O "MpocnekT"

00O "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

00O "MpocnekT"

00O "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

OO0 "MpocnekT"

15.03.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

21.03.2024

21.03.2024

25.03.2024

22.03.2024

25.03.2024

25.03.2024

26.03.2024

25.03.2024

03.04.2024

25.03.2024

25.03.2024

1k kBapTUpa

AOoM,3eMn4

1k kBapTUpa

2K KBapTuMpa

3eMnsa

3K KBapTupa

3eMn4a

AOM,3eMNA

3eMn4a

3eMna

AOM,3eMn4A

hacapn
34aHnsA

AoM,3eMn4

2K KBapTuUpa

3eMna

4K KBapTupa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaAA

PbIHOYHAS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBUMXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBVMXXNUMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBU>XXNMOCTHU

OueHKa
HeOBMXXUMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBUMXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBUMXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOgBU>XXNMOCTHU

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU



179/24

180/24

181/24

182/24

184/24

185/24

187/24

188/24

190/24

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

00O "MpocnekT"

00O "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

000 "MpocnekT"

27.03.2024

26.03.2024

28.03.2024

28.03.2024

27.03.2024

27.03.2024

29.03.2024

29.03.2024

29.03.2024

TayHxayc

2K KBapTupa

2K KBapTupa

3eMna

3eMnsa

4K KBapTupa

1k kBapTUpa

1k kBapTUpa

AOoM,3eMn4

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaAA

PbIHOYHAS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBUMXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBVMXXNUMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN

OueHka
HeOBU>XXNMOCTHU

OueHKa
HeOBMXXUMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBWXNMOCTU

OueHka
HeOBUMXNMOCTU



